Startnr naam

46
45

11

27
25
22
47
23
10
26

21
17

28
29
19
24
44
16
42
20

13
14
18
15
12
43

Janine

Josephine

Saar

Bibi-Jan
Liva
Lizzy-Lou
Lavinia
Kira

Mare
Sydney
Roos
Chanelle
Zoey
Melissa
Fiora
Quincy
Sophie
Evie

Bianca
Donna
Jewel
Demi
Romy
Ingrid
Marlou
Miranda
Eva
Kelly
Elise

Yasmin
Imara
Marsha
Maaike
Myrthe
Cornelie

in't

van der

van
van

van
van der
de

achternaam

Boggemann

Hollander
Maas

Verhoef
Veld
Volmer
Borch
Smits

Verheijen
Vos
Hilhorst
Aaldenberg
Knolle
Kanters
Baggerman
Hilhorst

Hoogenhuyze
Hoogenhuyze

Baan - de Boer

Jacobs
Hendriks
Hazelaar
Soest
Veer
Groot
Uiterwijk
Bosma
Buitenhuis
Wessels

Ruiter
Nijholt
Kok

Dam
Verheijen
Rebel

paard/pony

Nikita
Nikita
Nikita

Bessy
Dancer
Tessa
Tessa
Amika

Didly Do
Presley
Dino
Mick
Skittel
Skittel
Soraya
Bibi
Soraya
Bibi

Bessy
Devante
Foxy Lady
lvy
Tyarda
Cash
Mick
Renze
Bessy
King
Nuiltje

Isabella
Esra
Donna
Cupido
George
Luna

proef

F2
F2
F2
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t/m 17 jaar

18 jaar eo

Warmbloed Paardenfokvereniging Eemland
Uitslag dressuur 29 mei 2022

Uitslag

255 1e prijs
243
236

251 le prijs
249
239
235
231

205,5 le prijs
197,0 2e prijs
195,5
193,5
181,5
180,5
177,0
176,5
175,5
175,0

198,0 le prijs
196,5 2e prijs
196,0
185,5
185,5
182,5
182,0
180,0
180,0
179,5
178,5

206,0 1e prijs
196,0 2e prijs
195,5
193,0
187,5
166,5



